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IS0 Designation of Members Name of Members of Committee Contact details
S No
1 3ee dAftete 9 Ra SN figa 0771-2572999
FRIBRI D iR Asan (@aﬁ?ﬁﬁ) director@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Chairman Lt General Ashok Jindal directoroffice@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Executive Director and CEO (Retd)
2 JUTHE 1. Tl HETUTAT 0771-2577231
S (RAeifras ) UTeATad U faummees 8518881722
Vice Chairman 39 IO fIumT dean@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Dean (Academics) Dr. Eli Mohapatra dr.e.mohapatra@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Professor and HOD
Dept of Biochemistry
3 S (TRta) . _ 8518881717
Dean (Examinations) ST 3ffaAT=T 31% deanexams@aiimsraipur.edu.in
TP, dravinashingle@aiimsraipur.edu.in
IRR a7 faum
Dr. Avinash Ingle
Professor,
Dept of Physiology
4 SH (B HeTo) S1. pwIed draat 9340169290
Dean (Student Welfare) AT Ua fAuTTeae dsw@aiimsraipur.edu.in
WQIEP[ U drkhchavali@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Dr. Krishnadutt Chavali,
Professor and HOD,
Dept of FMT
5 fafee sredtera SI. T ISA® 0771-2573555
Medical Superintendent TR 3R PLeec] 7767953356
é‘QT‘GCf U ms@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Dr. Renu Rajguru renurajguru@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Professor and Head
Dept of ENT
6 UTeATgeh U faHNTIEg, S1. AT g 9009991388
YRR fagE faurT rsinha45@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Professor and HOD, Dr. Ramanjan Sinha
Dept of Physiology
7 TS U9 faUmTege, 3T, Jift Ay, 7566666187
IRR A1 AU (3ege g a,—ﬁ—a) dr.somit@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Professor and HOD, Dr. Soumitra Trivedi
Dept of Anatomy (Chairperson Mess Committee)
8 UTeATdSh Td [AURTIE, ST, g 9T FgHR 8518881909
Jrueud fAHmT Dr. Manisha Ruikar manisharuikar@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Professor and HOD,
Dept of CFM
9 TR SFEIS 1. JGoTd IR 9098762320
In charge AU, YRR 541 faHIT media@aiimsraipur.edu.in

Public Relations

Dr. Mrithunjay Rathore
Professor, Dept of Anatomy

drmrithunjay77@gmail.com
drmrithunjay77 @aiimsraipur.edu.in
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10 THIRge S ST, 3ioTel! UTa, 8518881752
(BT HIToT) sffafyad urearas anjalipal@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Associate Dean liﬂ'Q'CFQ'E[ TAHTT
(Student Welfare) Dr. Anjali Pal
Additional Professor
Dept of CFM
11 e SHEEN Iy ST JHT 218, 9871783717
. ifafvad ureamas sshah@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Chaingenior, 9 quE{T fFumT hostel%aiimsrailp))ur.edu.in
Hostel Committee
Dr. Seema Shah,
Additional Professor
Dept of Biochemistry
12 |9 gfera-sremary giHfd ST 3ffrer afeaR 9718249060
Member Secretary R LSBICED anillatiyar@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Hostel Committee YRR fagE faumT
Dr. Anil Latiyar
Associate Professor
Dept of Physiology
13 RirRes| 1. gva 9rpd 8518881731
Member BRI C harshal2082@aiimsraipur.edu.in
B! I faumT
Dr. Harshal Sakale
Associate Professor
Dept of Orthopedics
14 o ST 3fTfeeT JHHTT 9592916918
Member geuTeAIdh dr.adityasomani@gmail.com
HHTER faymT
Dr. Aditya Somani
Associate Professor
Dept of Psychiatry
15 SIS SHTEBRT ot fRra i 2wl 9411625366
Public Relations Officer Mr. Shiv Shankar Sharma pro@aiimsraipur.edu.in
16 qog et afgar sreur 9840924805
Member RS, TR Biee vahitha.s@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Mrs. Vahitha Arun
Lecturer, College of Nursing
17 Rireras] Bl IIReI Rig 7697563763
Member T AT s.pasari@rediffmail.com
Dr. Sharda Singh
Child Psychologist
18 Rireras] Hadt Iura=T Rig 8638183517
Member TR&T SHABRI security@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Mrs. Upasana Singh
Security Officer
19| 3feney- TRI IAQR faenf §g ft Y pUR 8709048854
President MBBS 2020 833.rishikumar@gmail.com
AIIMS Raipur Student Union Mr. Rishi Kumar studentunion@aiimsraipur.edu.in
20 | - SFRA Yehel-TRI TR ot fera ATy ot 9840108946
faendf g MBBS 2021 lalithnath1507@gmail.com
Gen Secre[ayy- Mr. Lalith Nath P
AIIMS Raipur Student Union
21 et gfafeh (gom) oft M9 ygai 7077452202
Student Representative (Boys) (MBBS-2023) gaurav.bhuyan2202@gmail.com

Mr. Gaurav Bhuyan
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22 farmeff ufafeht (wfgem) g fE=mdY Tamr 8585069330
Student Representative (Girls) (MBBS -2023) disantra05@gmail.com
Ms. Dishari Santara
23 et ufafelt (gem) oft snfecy 3R uTforgaH 8921054774
Student Representative (Boys) (MBBS-2024) draadityarp@gmail.com
Mr. Aaditya R Panikulam
24 faemef gfafeh (afeem A 1= BTHR 8817886621
Student Representative (Girls) (MBBS-2024) dhanyathakurl234@gmail.com
Ms. Dhanya Thakur
25 T ufafedh 5t T feaR, 9907816268
Parent Representative Mr. Shyam Kishore shyamkishor927@gmail.com
26 YT UHRT ot g g 9479191033
Thana-In-Charge STIHT U @-QFL AR Sho-amanaka.cg@gov.in
Mr. Sunil Das
Amanaka Police Station, Raipur
27 | IR WRBRI G ufafAfy syt arfera faardy, 7580928279
e, 3ifFar Hear ﬂﬁ-ﬁﬁ, akash.tiwari207@gmail.com
NGO Representative 3 ﬂ, @}f?ﬁ%ﬁ anita3 lmay@gmail.com
Smt. Anita Tiwari,
President, Ankita Kalyan Samiti,
Kelabadi, Durg CG
28 U9 Td Hifsar gfaffe ot faas 3197, 9425207718
Press and Media 99 URd ﬁm, TR vivekthakur657@gmail.com
Representative Mr. Vivek Thakur,
Nav Bharat Press, Raipur
29 gpid 3ifergadT TRax 3, 9424201637
Advocate dde TR, IAR . 982615235.7 .
Advocate Shekhar Amin, amin_shekhar@rediffmail.com
Devendra Nagar, Raipur
30 AR ot ffeie goaer 8223806279
Registrar Mr. Milind Mujumdar registrar@aiimsraipur.edu.in
31 SESKIEE] s1. 8.g, Risiat, 8518881750
Member T, antiragging@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Secretary YRR 1 FuTT ausiddiqui@aiimsraipur.edu.in
Dr. A.U. Siddiqui,
Professor,
Dept of Anatomy

TP T A<f FEURATSA-18001805522

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 18001805522

Email id- helpline@antiragging.in
antiragging@aiimsraipur.edu.in




